CONNECT NC

Investing in our future.

Infrastructure Bond

PROJECT

Bladen Community College Improvements
Improving Jones Lake State Park

Improving Singletary Lake State Park
Southeastern Community College Improvements
Improving Lake Waccamaw State Park

Fayetteville State University
Lyons Science Building Renovation

Fayetteville Technical Community College Improvements
Improving Cravers Creek State Park

Montgomery Community College Improvements
Sandhills Community College Improvements

Improving Weymouth Woods State Park

Convert Samarcand to Statewide
Law Enforcement Center

Richmond Community College
UNC-Pembroke Business School

Robeson Community College Improvements
Sampson Community College Improvements

Improving Lumber River State Park

COUNTY

Bladen
Bladen
Bladen
Columbus
Columbus

Cumberland

Cumberland
Cumberland
Montgomery
Moore
Moore

Moore

Richmond
Robeson
Robeson
Sampson
Scotland, Hoke,

Robeson
and Columbus

SOUTH CENTRAL
REGION

ESTIMATED COST

$6,533,125
$651,750
$575,250
$6,861,620
$1,506,000

$10,000,000

$10,668,066
$5,700,750
$6,334,537
$3,816,267
$428,250

$8,500,000

$7,229,431
$23,000,000
$7,296,568
$4,774,533

$2,628,750

V.2 09-25-15
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